Safety to enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into a commodities agreement 

or agreements with Stryker for a two-year warranty extension for equipment 

maintenance of the Bureau of Emergency Medical Services’ powered loaders 

and cots, at a cost not to exceed FORTY-NINE THOUSAND, FIVE 

HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($49,568.00) 

over one year.

2023-1733 Cover Letter-Stryker Warranty 2023 Letter

2023-1733 Emergency Care Parts and Service Letter

2023-1733 Joshua Czekanski - City of Pittsburgh EMS - EMS Prevent - 2 -  - 230228105519

2023-1733 WCP23-034 Stryker ProCare

Summary 2023-1733

[...]

Dollars and Sixty Five Cents ($117,896.65)

2023-1734 Cover Letter-Sylvan Ave Multimodal (SMART) - PWSA RA Signed Letter V.2

2023-1734 Exhibit B-Sylvan SMART Estimate and PWSA Mat'l-Labor (2)

Summary 2023-1734

Attachments:

2023-1793 Resolution transferring a total of Twenty-One Thousand, One Hundred 

Twenty-Four Dollars ($21,124) within the 2023 Operating Budget from the 

Office of Management and Budget to the Department of Parks and Recreation 

for the purpose of providing funding for a Food Justice Coordinator position to 

administer the needs of the Pittsburgh Food Justice Fund.

[...]

KRAUS PRESENTS:

2023-1735 Resolution providing for an amended Reimbursement Agreement or 

Agreements with the Pennsylvania Department of Transportation for the 

Charles Anderson Bridge project; providing for the payment of the costs 

thereof, not to exceed Fifty Three Million Six Hundred and Ninety Thousand 

Dollars ($53,690,000.00), an increase of Fifty Million Dollars ($50,000,000.00) 

from the previously executed agreement for costs associated with the 

Construction phase of the project. This resolution serves to authorize only the 

amended Reimbursement Agreement or Agreements, at a cost not to exceed 

Sixty Two Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($62,250.00), an increase 

of Fifty Six Thousand Dollars ($56,000.00) from the previous amendment.  

Future Resolutions will authorize the project specific service agreements.

2023-1735 Cover Letter-Charles Anderson RA Amend Letter v.3 - signed

Summary 2023-1735

Attachments:

2023-1736 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of

[...]

Summary 2023-1736

Attachments:

2023-1737 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and Director of the Department of Mobility 

and Infrastructure to receive grant funding from the Federal Emergency 

Management Agency’s Hazard Mitigation Grant Program in the amount of ONE 

MILLION NINE HUNDRED FIFTY ONE THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED 

AND SEVENTY FIVE ($1,951,775) dollars to support landslide mitigation 

efforts on Newton Street. 

2023-1737 Cover Letter-FEMA Newton Street Letterhead - signed

Summary 2023-1737

Attachments:

2023-1738 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of

[...]

2023-1742 Resolution providing for an amended Reimbursement Agreement or 

Agreements with the Pennsylvania Department of Transportation for costs 

associated with the Construction phase of the South Side Signals project, and 

providing for the payment of costs thereof, not to exceed Four Million Three 

Hundred Ten Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Three Dollars ($4,310,953.00) 

dollars, an increase of Two Hundred Twenty Thousand Three Hundred and 

Thirteen Dollars ($220,313.00), reimbursable at one hundred percent.

2023-1742 Agreement-R15110022-5

2023-1742 Cover Letter-South Side Signals RA Amend 5 Letter - signed

Summary 2023-1742

Attachments:

2023-1743 Ordinance amending the City of Pittsburgh Code of Ordinances Title Four:

[...]

Summary 2023-1745

Attachments:

2023-1746 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Public Works to enter 

into an Agreement or Agreements with the PA Department of Aging for the 

purpose of receiving and spending grant funds in the amount of NINETY 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ($90,200.00) dollars to support building 

repairs, including ceilings and flooring the West End Healthy Active Living 

Center.

2023-1764 Cover Letter-Campbell Transportation Warrant Letter(Signed)

2023-1764 CITY OF PITTSBURGH M230700001 BO

Summary 2023-1746